FABRIMEX POWER SUPPLIES
CH-8603 Schwerzenbach/Switzerland
POWER SUPPLIES
DC/DC Ultra Wide Input Converter
ECU 3 Watt
DIL-24
DC/DC converter modules with input to
output isolation of 500, 1500 or 3000 VDC

Product range Typenübersicht Sommaire des types
Model Output
Uout
Output
Iout
Efficiency
typ.
Operating
temperature
Input current
max. @ full load
Input
nominal
Input range
Nomenclature Nomenklatur Nomenclature
ECU24-0303S(1)(4) 24 VDC 9...36 VDC 117 mA 3.3 VDC 600 mA 70%
ECU24-0503S(1)(4) 24 VDC 9...36 VDC 174 mA 5.0 VDC 600 mA 72%
ECU24-1203S(1)(4) 24 VDC 9...36 VDC 165 mA 12.0 VDC 250 mA 76%
ECU24-1503S(1)(4) 24 VDC 9...36 VDC 165 mA 15.0 VDC 200 mA 76%
ECU48-0303S(1)(4) 48 VDC 18...72 VDC 58 mA 3.3 VDC 600 mA 70%
ECU48-0503S(1)(4) 48 VDC 18...72 VDC 87 mA 5.0 VDC 600 mA
ECU48-1203S(1)(4) 48 VDC 18...72 VDC 78 mA 12.0 VDC 250 mA 80%
ECU48-1503S(1)(4) 48 VDC 18...72 VDC 78 mA 15.0 VDC 200 mA 80%
72%
ECU24-0503D(1)(4) 24 VDC 9...36 VDC 179 mA ±5.0 VDC ±300 mA 70%
ECU24-1203D(1)(4) 24 VDC 9...36 VDC 174 mA ±12.0 VDC ±125 mA 72%
ECU24-1503D(1)(4) 24 VDC 9...36 VDC 174 mA ±15.0 VDC ±100 mA 72%
ECU48-0503D(1)(4) 48 VDC 18...72 VDC 88 mA ±5.0 VDC ±300 mA 71%
ECU48-1203D(1)(4) 48 VDC 18...72 VDC 87 mA ±12.0 VDC ±125 mA 72%
ECU48-1503D(1)(4) 48 VDC 18...72 VDC 87 mA ±15.0 VDC ±100 mA 72%
- 2 -
For all models:
-25...+70°C
or max. case